James & Nicholson

JN728 Men's Polo Stripe

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in

cm

1/2 chest:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

black/orange
frog/white

q red/white

Il white/red

2369

1/50

48,00 cm
70,00 cm

22,00 cm

262g
1/50

52,00 cm
72,00 cm

23,00 cm

. black/red

. graphite/aqua
royal/white

Classic polo shirt with contrasting stripes

High-quality piqué

Combed, ring-spun cotton

Knitted polo collar and sleeve cuffs with contrasting stripe
Button placket on the inside in contrasting colour

Buttons tone in tone

Side slits

JN727: waisted form, 4 buttons

JN728: 3 buttons

Fabric: Outer fabric (240 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Country of origin: Bangladesh

Zolltarifnummer: 61051000

Care instructions

@WXE AR

L XL XXL 3XL

282¢g 304g 333g 374g
1/50 1/50 1/50 1/50

L XL XXL 3XL

56,00 cm 60,00 cm 64,00 cm 68,00 cm
74,00 cm 76,00 cm 78,00 cm 84,00 cm
24,00 cm 25,00 cm 26,00 cm 27,00 cm

H black/silver
) navy/white
Il white/navy
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